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200101080000
06201

01/08/2001
08:34:22

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200009050003
03071

200101080000
07051

01/08/2001
11:05:29

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199307120002
02471

200101080000
07071

01/08/2001
11:05:32

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199306220001
81651

200101080000
07061

01/08/2001
11:05:31

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199209170002
03231

200101080000
07081

01/08/2001
11:05:33

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199307220002
15041

200101080000
07341

01/08/2001
11:40:28

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

200101080000
07351

01/08/2001
11:40:29

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

200101090000
08621

01/09/2001
02:46:09

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200008040002
63751

200101110000
12061

01/11/2001
10:52:32

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HEADLEY,
RICHARD L

199209100001
95871

200101190000
20671

01/19/2001
09:30:48

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
ALFRED D

199712150004
07501

200101290000
31011

01/29/2001
12:40:04

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200011070003
85901

200101290000
31041

01/29/2001
12:42:24

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200011140003
94981

200101290000
31021

01/29/2001
12:40:06

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200011090003
89621

200101190000
21551

01/19/2001
01:38:30

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200011010003
78831

200101190000
21581

01/19/2001
01:42:40

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200011060003
83651

200101190000
21561

01/19/2001
01:42:38

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200010240003
69201



200101190000
21571

01/19/2001
01:42:39

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200011220004
04801

200101190000
21611

01/19/2001
01:42:44

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200011060003
83671

200101190000
21601

01/19/2001
01:42:43

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200011210004
02591

200101190000
21591

01/19/2001
01:42:42

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200011170003
98661

200101300000
32941

01/30/2001
10:59:51

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HERRING,
THOMAS D

199309020002
67211

200101310000
34141

01/31/2001
10:48:05

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES POWELL,
THOMAS E

199609040002
90111

200101310000
34151

01/31/2001
10:49:03

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CHAMPLIN,
NORALYN H

199802050000
38281

200101310000
34541

01/31/2001
12:01:21

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200009010003
01191

200101310000
34521

01/31/2001
12:01:17

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200009010003
01391

200101310000
34501

01/31/2001
12:01:13

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200008090002
69731

200101310000
34531

01/31/2001
12:01:19

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200010050003
49591

200101310000
34511

01/31/2001
12:01:15

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200009050003
03821

200101310000
34551

01/31/2001
12:01:23

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200005220001
66811

200101310000
34591

01/31/2001
12:01:28

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200009120003
13871


