Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200101080000 06201	01/08/2001 08:34:22	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200009050003 03071	
200101080000 07051	01/08/2001 11:05:29	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC					199307120002 02471	
00101080000 7071	01/08/2001 11:05:32	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC					199306220001 81651	
200101080000 17061	01/08/2001 11:05:31	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC					199209170002 03231	
200101080000 07081	01/08/2001 11:05:33	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC					199307220002 15041	
200101080000 97341	01/08/2001 11:40:28	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
200101080000 07351	01/08/2001 11:40:29	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC						
00101090000 8621	01/09/2001 02:46:09	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200008040002 63751	
200101110000	01/11/2001 10:52:32	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HEADLEY, RICHARD L					199209100001 95871	
200101190000 20671	01/19/2001 09:30:48	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, ALFRED D					199712150004 07501	
200101290000 1011	01/29/2001 12:40:04	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200011070003 85901	
200101290000 31041	01/29/2001 12:42:24	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200011140003 94981	
00101290000 1021	01/29/2001 12:40:06	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200011090003 89621	
00101190000 1551	01/19/2001 01:38:30	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200011010003 78831	
00101190000 1581	01/19/2001 01:42:40	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200011060003 83651	
200101190000 21561	01/19/2001 01:42:38	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO					200010240003 69201	

	T		_		ı	T	T	т т		
200101190000 21571	01/19/2001 01:42:39	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				200011220004 04801	
200101190000 21611	01/19/2001 01:42:44	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				200011060003 33671	
200101190000 21601	01/19/2001 01:42:43	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				200011210004 02591	
200101190000 21591	01/19/2001 01:42:42	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				200011170003 98661	
200101300000 32941	01/30/2001 10:59:51	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HERRING, THOMAS D				199309020002 67211	
200101310000 34141	01/31/2001 10:48:05	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	POWELL, THOMAS E				199609040002 90111	
200101310000 34151	01/31/2001 10:49:03	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CHAMPLIN, NORALYN H				199802050000 38281	
200101310000 34541	01/31/2001 12:01:21	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				200009010003 01191	
200101310000 34521	01/31/2001 12:01:17	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				200009010003 01391	
200101310000 34501	01/31/2001 12:01:13	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				200008090002 69731	
200101310000 34531	01/31/2001 12:01:19	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				200010050003 49591	
200101310000 34511	01/31/2001 12:01:15	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				200009050003 03821	
200101310000 34551	01/31/2001 12:01:23	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				200005220001 66811	
200101310000 34591	01/31/2001 12:01:28	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				200009120003 13871	